A% )

I~

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

Melbourne
07:20

Wilson

07:24

Breedon on the Hill
07:29

Worthington

07:35

Newbold

07:39

Osgathorpe
07:45

07:46
Belton

07:50
Diseworth
07:57

Long Whatton
08:00

08:01

08:02
Hathern

08:07

Loughborough

ZONE A

Church Street outside Melbourne Methodist Church

Main Street opposite bus shelter

Main Street before Worthington Lane

Church Street bus shelter after St Matthew's Church

Worthington Lane bus shelter after Cloud Hill View

Main Street after Meadow Lane

Main Street outside number 69

O 21nQY

ZONE B

Long Street bus stop opposite Tylers Road

The Green bus shelter after Lady Gate

West End bus stop before Sherwood Court
Main Street bus stop after The Court

The Green bus stop opposite Piper Drive

ZONEC

Derby Road bus shelter after The Old Woodyard

08:20 - Loughborough Schools Foundation

Please ensure that you arrive at the stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled departure time.

o) Passenger Travel

SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING




A% )

=

THE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Schools Foundation

LoughboroughQ16:10

Loughborough Schools Foundation

HathernQ 16:25

Derby Road bus shelter opposite The Old Woodyard
Long WhattonQ 16:30

The Green before Piper Close
Main Street bus stop after Barnfield Close

West End opposite Sherwood Close

Diseworth© 16:38

The Green bus stop before Long Mere Lane

Belton(Q16:45

Long Street bus stop after Emerson Court

Osgathorpe(16:49

Main Street bus stop opposite number 69

O 21nQy

Main Street opposite The Storey Arms

Newbold ©16:55

Worthington Lane opposite Cloud Hill View

Worthington Q16:59

Church Street opposite St Matthew’s Church

Breedon on the HillQ17:04
Main Street before The Delph

WilsonQ17:07

Main Street bus shelter before Blackwell Lane
MelbourneQ17:11

Church Street bus stop before Market Place

Please note that all PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

o) Passenger Travel

SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING




